Number of Donations

Total Donated to date
Carryover from previous year
Total

From
IL/Cottages
IL/Apartments
The Tides

Safe Harbor
Skilled Care
Anonymous Cash

Total 2012 Contributions to date

Carryover
Grand Total 2012

EMPLOYEE APPRECIATION 2012

Final Report to CALRA Board 12/07/12

2011
$36,435.00
$721.60
$37.156.60
Total # Residents
$14,150.00 57
$21,976.00 97
$2.680.00 22
$1,460.00 15
$2.675.00 19
$65.00 --
$43,006.00 210
$2.067.05
$45,073.05

Distribution will take place on December 12, 2012 from 1pm - S5pm
Residents have generously offered to make baked goods for employees

The Employee Appreciation Committee 2012

Ron Trupp, chair; Adele Hudson; Nancy Krail; Diantha Pack; Gary Showers; Gil Kaufman

2012
171

$43,006.00

$2.067.05

$45.073.05

Total # Contributors

52
87
12
6
12
2
171

Percentage
91%
90%
55%
40%
63%



